POS. #

1 #415
2 #409
3 #49
4 #402
5  #a2
6 #408
7 #405
8  #426
9 #4n
10 #42
1 #an
12 #a8
13 #428
14 #422
15 #407
16 #a414

Name

i Marius Damavicius
i Romuladas Karuzis
i Virginijus Liepis

i Dovydas Jasaitis

i Rytis Juodsnukis
= Rokas Vaisneideris

i Tomas Guzauskas
i Audrius Matuolis

= Raimundas Pazéra
s Darrius Pazéra

i Tomas Zaleckas
i Aidas Bubinas

i Andrius Lankutis
i Ovidijus Rabiza

i Justas Grendelis
& Simonas Ramanauskas

i Dzeraldas Ramoska
& Ronaldas Ramoska

i Emilija Gelazninkiene
i Arlinass Gelazninkas

i Virginijus Narauskas
i leva Narauskaite

&= Vytautas Dida
i Modestas Juskevicius

= Martynas Grauzinis
= Edgaras Bira

i Julius Adomavicius
i Andrius Liskus

= Andrius Seskauskas
s Tadas Seskauskas

i Modestas Bagdanavicius
& Vytautas Radzevicius

Team [ sponsor

UAB Kumpeliukas
KD RACING Team

Rytrama racing

Class:SSV, Overall

Preliminary results
ssl
00:49:53.86

01015110

00:52:44.35

Eightyninemotorsport powered by Donerre Suspension 01:01:55.72

Babtai

Metruna by Kuusamet group

The Lost Boys Racing Team

Golt power to MotoMarine

OBA[D]IVISION

Orion Dakar Team

Kervi

Vitnata Racing Team

MG Racing

Metruna by Kuusamet group

The Lost Boys Racing team

MJ auto

01:04:35.71

01:16:08.02

01:02:08.91

0119:06.37

0114:37.15

01.09:53.59

01:20:28.87

0114:57.22

01:52:30.00

0108177

01:43:32.98

02:57:00.00 (on)

§52
01:01:32.53

00:58:50.95

01:01:31.87

012,40

01:03:27.37

00:52:54.16

00:55:43.25

01.05:48.91

01:0106.13

01:04:0319

01:03:12.28

01:23:56.88

01:37:29.44

0118:49.51

01171351

03:00:00.00 (o)

§S3
01:00:56.35

01:04:30.25

0119:42.76

01031315

011:29.59

0112:3421

01:2518.55

00:59:11.98

01:09:49.39

0113:45.34

01:06:01.36

0143:37.78

0115:07.72

02:27:00.00 (o1t)

03:16:00.00 (ons)

03:16:00.00 (o)

Total spent time
02:5222.74

03:0512.30

0313:58.98

0316:227

0319:32.67

03:21:36.39

03:2310.71

03:24:07.26

03:25:32.67

03:27:42.12

03:29:42.51

04:22:3188

04:45:07.16

04:54:0128

06:16:46.49

09:13:00.00



